
Agency Name Email

The Education and Civil Rights Initiative Adrienne Dixson adrienne.dixson@uky.edu

Council on Post-Secondary Education Amanda Ellis Amanda.Ellis@ky.gov

Parent Representative Angela Rowe angelarowe75@yahoo.com

Foundation for a Healthy Kentucky Ben Chandler bchandler3@healthy-ky.org

District Partner: Daviess County Public Schools Caleb York caleb.york@daviess.kyschools.us

Kentucky Department for Public Health Connie White Connie.White@ky.gov

KDE, Office of Teaching and Learning, Director of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion and Belonging Damien Sweeney damien.sweeney@education.ky.gov

Department for Behavioral Health Diane Gruen diane.gruen-kidd@ky.gov
Coalition for Community Schools at the Institute for Educational Leadership Donnie Hale haled@iel.org

Kentucky Education Association Eddie Campbell Eddie.Campbell@kea.org

Community Member, Rowan County Edna Shack edna.schack@gmail.com

ETR (Advancing Health Equity) Jamie Sparks jamie.sparks@etr.org

JCPS Director of School Choice Programs Jamiera Johnson jamiera.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us

Governor's Office of Early Childhood Jessica Cain jessica.cain@KY.gov
Office of Kentucky Adult Education John Gregory john.gregory@ky.gov
Kentucky Head Start Association John Mountjoy jmountjoy@headstartky.org

Parent Representative Julie Pile Julie@parentcamp.org

Division of Family Resource and Youth Services Centers Katie Morris katie.morris@ky.gov
United Way of Kentucky Kevin Middleton kevin.middleton@uwky.org

Kentucky Center for School Safety Lee Ann Morrison LeeAnn.Morrison@eku.edu

Kentucky Department of Education Marsha VanHook marsha.vanhook@education.ky.gov

Division of Family Resource and Youth Services Centers (FRYSC) Mary Jennings Mary.Jennings@ky.gov

Kentucky Center for Statistics Matt Berry matt.berry@ky.gov
Governor's Office of Early Childhood Megan Greenwell megan.greenwell@ky.gov

Division of Family Resource and Youth Services Centers Melissa Goins melissa.goins@ky.gov
Partners for Rural Impact Mike Hogg mike.hogg@partnersrural.org

KDE, Associate Commissioner of Continuous Improvement and Support, Kelly Foster Admin Natasha Stein natasha.stein@education.ky.gov
Parent Rep: Fayette County Penny Christian maypenny84@gmail.com

CivicLex Richard Young richard@civiclex.org

Learning Grove Rick Hulefeld Rick@learning-grove.org

Community Representative Stacie Strotman stacie.strotman@covington.kyschools.us

Girl Scouts Susan Douglas sdouglas@gswrc.org

Kentucky Out of School Alliance Stephanie Barker sbarker@savechildren.org

ShiftEd Consulting Vanity Jenkins vanity.jenkins@uky.edu
Dept. Behavioral health Vestena Robbins vestena.robbins@ky.gov
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